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Participante Piloto

PABLO ALCOY

LUIS ORTELLS CERDA

VICTOR ADELANTADO SOLER

SABAS DE LA CONCEPCION MARTINEZ
ALAN FOCHESATO

CARLOS ALMELA GOMEZ

SENTO CODONYER FORTEA

ANTONIO PINCI FERRER

THOMAS MANSO ESPIOT
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Copiloto

RAFAEL MOLINA

ANTONIO POLIT RAMON
VICENTE PITARCH

LUIS MORCILLO MORALES
BASILIO MUNOZ

M.AMPARO ALMELA PITARCH
VICTOR CODONYER CANET
RODRIGO PLAZA JIMENEZ
MARC ROMERO BOU

vehiculo

BMW 318TI COMPAC

MAZDA MX6

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK2 16V
VOLVO 850 GLT

OPEL CORSA GT

SEAT FURA CRONO

AUTHI MORRIS MINI

FORD FIESTA PACHA PLUS 1,3
AUSTIN MINI 1000
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Afo

1995
1993
1987
1993
1989
1982
1969
1992
1974



Escuderia

SCUDERIA HORTACLASSICS
SCUDERIA HORTACLASSICS
INDEPENDIENTE

SCUDERIA HORTACLASSICS
SCUDERIA HORTACLASSICS
ALMELA MOTORS
SCUDERIA HORTACLASSICS
DECOPA C.V.

SCUDERIA HORTACLASSICS

Clase

Categoria Total
37.6
63.9
67.9
98.9
115.0
127.6
183.1
195.4
346.8
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N° ceros
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N° unos
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Extras
-3.5
-4.5
-9.2
-16.0
-14.3
-9.3
-17.4
-20.9
-45.3

TO1
5.8
155
26.1
7.3
30.7
65.3
1115
47.0
37.7

T02
13.8
25.8
22.1
86.6
65.5
17.1
36.7
120.5
48.7

TO3
9.4

19.2
9.8

11.7
18.1
194
22.9
35.5
12.4

TO4
12.1
7.9
19.1
9.3
15.0
35.1
294
13.3
293.3



